OPEN IMIE

1 Witold

2 Franciszek
3 Stanistaw
4 Natalia
5 Antoni

6 Maja

7 Kinga

8 Monika
9 Izabela
10 Anna

11 Blanka
12 Barbara
13 Blanka
14 Mateusz
15 Zosia

16 Julia

17 Alicja

18 Magdalena
OPEN IMIE

1 Barbara
2 Helka

3 Lena

4 Milena

5 Zosia

6 Julia

7 Zofia

8 Amelia

9 Lena
OPEN IMIE

1 Woijciech
2 Mariusz
3 Gabriel
4 Franciszek
5 Michat

6 Michat

7 Juliusz
8 Michat

9 Julian
10 Karol

11 Marek
12 Kacper
13 Jakub
OPEN IMIE

1 Amelia

2 Hanna

3 Anna

4 Joanna
5 Lena

6 Zofia

7 Amelia

8 Marysia
9 Elzbieta
10 Pola

11 Antonia
12 Martyna
13 Ltucja

14 Elzbieta

NAZWISKO
Debecki
Bartoszewicz
Piotrowski
Sucholewska
Ambroziak
Mieczkowska
Bielecka
Bany
Stefanska
Kazubska

FROG RACE 2022

10.09.2022
Zabieniec
Wyniki :

800m chtopcow i dziewczat

Rozdzynska-Stanczak

Rabsztyn
Bielecka
Marchlewski
Hotowacz
Kowalewska
Klein
Szlachcic

NAZWISKO
Rafalska
Klaus
Kudyba
Wilczek
Lichocka
Szymanska
Lasota
Szatachwij
Krol

NAZWISKO
Klein
Kaczkowski
Kowalski
Rybak
Grzybowski
Szlachcic
Dubielecki
Hotowacz
Zwirelto
Berko-Haas
Marcinkowski
Stelmach
Szelc

NAZWISKO
Henzler
Bieniek
Marcinkowska
Bednarczyk
Zajgczkowska
Bartoszewicz
Rojek
Grzybowska
Babicka
Jerominek
Ostasiuk
Wilczek
Nowak
Makarewicz

NR
248
235
246
241
249
244
237
240
233
243
242
239
238
245
247
236
232
234

PLEC
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200m dziewczat

261
228
92

263
256
254
225
267
260

NR

AXAXAXAXAXXAXAN

PLEC

200m chtopcéw

252
257
251
264
265
258
253
227
268
262
255
91

270

NR

S EETETEEEEEEEEEE R

PLEC

100m dziewczat

329
333
308
323
307
328
321
327
313
302
346
336
81

306

NR
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PLEC

KLUB
Kondycja
Kondycja

Azs Awf Warszawa
Kondycja
FC Lesznowola
Kondycja Piaseczno
Uks Iwiczna

Kondycja Piaseczno

Akl Ursynow

KLUB
Azs Awf Warszawa
Mks Piaseczno

KLUB

Biegamy Z Ochotg

ART OF DISTANCE

KLUB

Francuski Bagnet

Francuski Bagnet

Mykk

KAT. WIEK.
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CZAS
00:00:42.44
00:00:42.76
00:00:43.90
00:00:44.60
00:00:48.87
00:00:49.23
00:00:51
00:00:51.64
00:00:51.73

CZAS
00:00:42.96
00:00:49.04
00:00:49.70
00:00:49.78
00:00:50.67
00:00:51.92
00:00:54.76
00:00:54.77
00:00:55.40
00:00:56.87
00:00:57.72
00:01:06.12
00:01:07.56

CZAS
00:00:33.09
00:00:36.30
00:00:36.40
00:00:36.61
00:00:36.90
00:00:36.97
00:00:37.35
00:00:38.10
00:00:38.15
00:00:43.39
00:00:45.27
00:00:58.98
00:01:03.65
00:01:15.46
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CZAS
00:03:22.30
00:03:24.72
00:03:29.87
00:03:33.28
00:03:34.85
00:03:37.19
00:03:44.56
00:03:48.40
00:03:51.79
00:03:53.99
00:03:57.98
00:03:59.36
00:04:07.10
00:04:10.03
00:04:23.07
00:04:39.93
00:04:54.82
00:07:08.05



FROG RACE 2022

10.09.2022
Zabieniec
Wyniki :
100m chtopcéw
OPEN IMIE NAZWISKO NR PLEC KLUB CZAS
1 Remigiusz Bany 330 M 00:00:31.06
2 Wiktor Piotrowicz 335 M 00:00:32.84
3 Jan Mszyca 319 M 00:00:33.55
4 Adam Kazubek 339 M 00:00:33.75
5 Jan Banach 344 M 00:00:34.43
6 Oliwier Rojek 325 M 00:00:35.80
7 Ignacy Kowalski-Klein 341 M Brak 00:00:35.90
8 Wiktor Rybarczyk 303 M 00:00:36.06
9 Bartosz Dytrych 309 M 00:00:36.23
10 Jakub Jerominek 301 M 00:00:36.26
11 Leonard Kowalski 343 M 00:00:36.40
12 Ksawery Krajewski 326 M 00:00:36.56
13 Krzysztof Fischer 314 M 00:00:37.10
14 Krzysztof Szatachwij 337 M 00:00:37.57
15 Oliwier Wozniak 322 M 00:00:37.72
16 Ignacy Nowak 80 M 00:00:38.53
17 Cezary Poziomecki 332 M 00:00:39.64
18 Dorian Rybak 320 M 00:00:40.61
19 Maciej Bany 331 M 00:00:42.26
20 Jozef Makarewicz 305 M Mykk 00:00:42.60
21 Jerzy Zagrajek 316 M 00:00:44.85
22 Tadeusz Nowak 304 M 00:00:47.14
23 Maciej Hotowacz 342 M Kondycja 00:00:49.12
24 Grzegorz Zagrajek 317 M 00:00:52.29
25 Tymon Masenek 340 M 00:01:01.56
26 Jozef Polanski 334 M Francuskie Bagnety 00:01:11.77



